
Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Ortegon, Vanessa Principal vortegon@laredoisd.org 956-273-3701 Office

Resendez, Alberto Assistant Principal aresendez@laredoisd.org 956-273-3702 Office

Nurse

Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Aguilar, Juan Nurse jaguilar1@laredoisd.org 956-273-3729 306

Barrientos, Karina Health Assistant kabarrientos@laredoisd.org 956-273-3770 306

Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Vargas, Belinda Counselor bvargas@laredoisd.org 956-273-3705 208

Bazan, Magdalena Librarian mbazan@laredoisd.org 956-273-3730 Library

Flores, Griselda Instructional Specialist gcanales@laredoisd.org 956-273-3776 Office

Vasquez, Elenisa Technology Trainer ecvasquez@laredoisd.org 956-273-3716 408A

Munoz, Bianca Speech Language Pathologist bjmunoz102@laredoisd.org 956-273-3727 316

Hinojosa, Hilda Diagnostician hvhinojosa@laredoisd.org 956-273-3727 308

Montoya, Jessica Dyslexia Teacher jcavazos1121@laredoisd.org 956-273-3756 316

Valadez, Ernesto Behavior Specialist evaladez@laredoisd.org 956-273-3700 Office

Cervantes, Guadalupe Occupational Therapy mcervantes@laredoisd.org 956-273-3700 310

Villarreal, Hector Physical Therapy hvillarrealjr@laredoisd.org 9556-273-3700 310

Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Medrano, Melba Secretary mmedrano@laredoisd.org 956-273-3703 Office

Chavarria, Reyna Attendance Clerk rchavarria@laredoisd.org 956-273-3728 101

Martinez, Patricia Campus Clerk pramos2@laredoisd.org 956-273-3720 Office

Navarro, Diana Bilingual Clerk dinavarro@laredoisd.org 956-273-3721 Office

Reyes, Mary Parent Liaison mereys042@laredoisd.org 956-273-3747 215

Perez, Pedro Science Lab Manager psperez@laredoisd.org 956-273-3764 404

Perez, Chris Computer Lab Manager cperez5@laredoisd.org 956-273-3741 406

Morales, Elizabeth Librarian Aide  emorales2@laredoisd.org 956-273-3718 Library

Martinez, Yolanda Head Custodian ymartinez@laredoisd.org 956-273-3700

Estrada, Gregorio Custodian gestrada-ibarra@laredoisd.org 956-273-3700

Gonzalez, Eulalia Custodian egonzalez@laredoisd.org 956-273-3700

Moreno, Marisela Custodian mmoreno701@laredoisd.org 956-273-3700

Pena, Richard Custodian rjpena@laredoisd.org 956-273-3700

Gutierrez, Maria Cafeteria Manager megutierrez@laredoisd.org 956-273-3717 403
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Name Planning Time Email Room #
Aguilar, Lilia lmaguilar@laredoisd.org K-11

Blanco, Adriana 7:50 am - 8:35 am ablanco122@laredoisd.org K-8

Cardenas, Esperanza ecardenas122@laredoisd.org K-9

Castillo, Patricia 7:50 am - 8:35 am pcastillo109@laredoisd.org K-11

De Luna, Christina 7:50 am - 8:35 am cedluna@laredoisd.org K-10

Gonzalez, Juanita jegonzalez@laredoisd.org K-8

Martinez, Dolores 7:50 am - 8:35 am ddmartinez122@laredoisd.org K-9

Navarro, Christina cmnavarro@laredoisd.org K-7

Perez, Alma 7:50 am - 8:35 am aperez1122@laredoisd.org K-7

Ramos, Maria Isabel mramos2@laredoisd.org K-10

Rodriguez, Juanita 7:50 am - 8:35 am jsrodriguez122@laredoisd.org K-5

Name Planning Time Email Room #
Barrera, Elsa ebarrera1@laredoisd.org K-1

Gonzalez, Melissa 10:00 am - 10:45 am mmgonzalez1@laredoisd.org K-3

Hernandez, Patricia 10:00 am - 10:45 am phernandez3@laredoisd.org K-5

Herrera, Maribel 10:00 am - 10:45 am mherrera122@laredoisd.org K-4

Ramirez, Lorena 10:00 am - 10:45 am lramirez1122@laredoisd.org K-1

Vasquez, Edith 10:00 am - 10:45 am egonzalez3122@laredoisd.org K-2

Zavala, Maria Del Rosario rzavala@laredoisd.org K-2

Name Planning Time Email Room #
Contreras, Eira 10:45 am - 11:30 am econtreras1@laredoisd.org 315

Garcia, Beatriz 10:45 am - 11:30 am bagarcia@laredoisd.org 313

Gonzalez, Vanessa 10:45 am - 11:30 am vsanmiguel1122@laredoisd.org 314

Tijerina, Maricela 10:45 am - 11:30 am maricelat@laredoisd.org 312

Name Planning Time Email Room #
Martinez, Leticia 12:05 pm - 12:50 pm ldmartinez122@laredoisd.org 317

Martinez, Lynda 12:05 pm - 12:50 pm lmmartinez2@laredoisd.org 319

Ramirez, Maria 12:05 pm - 12:50 pm mmramirez@laredoisd.org 320

Uribe, Elsa 12:05 pm - 12:50 pm euribe122@laredoisd.rg 318

Second Grade Teachers

Pre-Kinder Teachers & Teacher Assistants

Kinder Teachers & Teacher Assistants

First Grade Teachers 
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Name Planning Time Email Room #
Barrera, Melissa 12:50 pm - 1:35 pm mybarrera122@laredoisd.org 209

Flores, Patricia 12:50 pm - 1:35 pm pflores1122@laredoisd.org 205

Garza, Dennise 12:50 pm - 1:35 pm degarza@laredoisd.org 201

Name Planning Time Email Room #
Alvarado, Laura 1:35 pm - 2:20 pm laalvarado122@laredoisd.org 210

Berrones, Irma 1:35 pm - 2:20 pm iberrones122@laredoisd.org 211

Hernandez, Diana 1:35 pm - 2:20 pm drhernandez122@laredoisd.org 213

Name Planning Time Email Room #
Cadena, Mabel 2:20 pm - 3:05 pm mcadena122@laredoisd.org 218

Pena, Raul 2:20 pm - 3:05 pm rpena@laredoisd.org 217

Zuniga, Veronica 2:20 pm - 3:05 pm vzuniga122@laredoisd.org 407

Name Planning Time Email Room #
Elizondo, Norma 12:20 pm - 1:05 pm nelizondo1122@laredoisd.org 309

Lim, Norma nlim@laredoisd.org 309

Torres, Antonia 12:40 pm - 1:15 pm atorres2122@laredoisd.org 307

Name Planning Time Email Room #
Gonzalez, Saul sgonzalez5@laredoisd.org Gym

Heard, Nidia 8:40 am - 9:25 am nheard122@laredoisd.org Gym

Saldivar, Heriberto 9:25 am - 9:55 pm hsaldivar001@laredoisd.org Gym

Solis, Maria Angelica masolis@laredoisd.org Gym

Name Planning Time Email Room #
Martinez, Fernando 8:35 am - 9:20 am frmartinez122@laredoisd.org 405

Third Grade Teachers 

Fourth Grade Teachers

Fifth Grade Teachers

Special Education Teachers & Paraprofessionals

Physical Education (P.E.) Teachers & Paraprofessionals

Music Education
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